Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Cox - (490405) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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:08.55
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113.35
113.41
113.42
:113.97
114.50
115.67
115.69
:115.70
:116.23
:116.86
:117.07
118.21
21.15

:21.69

AN N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

552
545
530
525
518
510
496
477
461
452
450
441
432
431
431
421
412

393
393
385
376
373
356
319
313

Round

m I I I I I

I m =

I T T =m ™

Date

21/07/18
15/07/17
12/01/19
13/01/18
12/01/19
04/11/17
27/05/17
16/04/16
16/07/16
27/02/16
12/04/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
12/04/15
20/12/14
08/06/14
18/07/15
16/11/13
03/05/14
19/09/15
20/10/13
17/09/16
08/02/14
22/12/13
13/07/13
22/09/13
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Meet

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
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Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Sheffield
Wycombe
Bristol
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe

Wycombe
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Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
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1:23.21
1:23.87
1:26.88
1:27.13
1:28.22
1:28.64
1:36.00
1:38.45
1:38.95

1:51.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.55
1:09.06
1:07.60
1:08.75
1:09.44
1:07.89
1:10.05
1:16.86
1:11.79
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:113.35

112.88

113.97

:115.69

112.36

17.07

118.21

:115.67
1:16.23
1:21.69
1:21.15
1:23.87
1:23.21
1:26.88
1:28.22
1:28.64
1:27.13
1:38.95
1:36.00
1:38.45
1:51.01
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11/05/13
21/10/12
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07/10/12
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16/10/11
16/10/10
19/11/11
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Date

12/01/19
12/01/19
21/07/18
13/01/18
04/11/17
15/07/17
27/05/17
17/09/16
16/07/16
16/04/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
18/07/15
12/04/15
20/12/14
21/09/14
19/07/14
19/07/14
08/06/14
03/05/14
12/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/113
16/11/13
20/10/13
22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
1771112
21/10112

07/10/12
12/05/12
25/03/12
19/11/11
16/10/11
16/10/10
17/10/09
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Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District BC Meet

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Cub Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet
Wycombe District BC Meet

Wycombe District BC Meet
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