## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rachel Cox - (490405) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.60	552	F	21/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.89	545	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.55	530	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:08.75	525	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.06	518	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.44	510	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:10.05	496	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:10.99	477	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:11.79	461	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.25	452	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.36	450	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.88	441	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.35	432	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.41	431	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:13.42	431	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:13.97	421	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:14.50	412	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:15.67	394	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.69	393		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.70	393	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:16.23	385	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:16.86	376	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:17.07	373	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.21	356	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:21.15	319	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.69	313	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
right 202	200	Е	04 /00/4 4	Missamha Diatriat Club Cala	Musamba	Powered By SPOR	TSVSTE

							D 0 / 0
1.44.41	300	Г	∠1/∪5/14	wycombe district Glub Gala	wycombe	wycombe bist	Page 2 / 2
1:23.21	296	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:23.87	289	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:26.88	260	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.13	258	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:28.22	248	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.64	245	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:36.00	193	F	16/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:38.45	178		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:38.95	176	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
1:51.01	124		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.55	530	F	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.06	518	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.60	552	F	21/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.75	525	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:09.44	510	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
1:07.89	545	F	15/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:10.05	496	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.86	376	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:11.79	461	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:10.99	477	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.25	452	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.70	393	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:14.50	412	Н	18/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.41	431	F	12/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
1:13.42	431	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:22.27	306	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:13.35	432	F	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:12.88	441	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.97	421	Н	08/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.69	393		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:12.36	450	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:17.07	373	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
1:18.21	356	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
1:15.67	394	F	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
1:16.23	385	F	20/10/13	Wycombe October BC LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:21.69	313	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:21.15	319	Н	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:23.87	289	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:23.21	296	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:26.88	260	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.22	248	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:28.64	245	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
1:27.13	258	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
1:38.95	176	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4
1:36.00	193	F	16/10/11	Wycombe District SC Annual B C Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:38.45	178		16/10/10	Wycombe District BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:51.01	124		17/10/09	Wycombe District BC Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS